PNOZ s20 C 24VDC 2so
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Certyfikacja:

Mozliwosci zastosowania:
Napiecie zasilania (V):
Typ zacisku:

Typ zacisku:

Normy:

Styki bezp. bez opdzn.:
Wyjscia bezp. bez opozn.:
Szerokosé:

Wysokos¢:

Gtebokosc¢:

Ciezar brutto:

Ciezar netto:

Temperatura pracy:

Akcesoria opcjonalne

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

751160

PNOZsigma Contact expansion. Outputs: 2 semiconductor safety outputs,
1 standard semiconductor output, UB 24 V DC, width: 22.5 mm, plug-in
spring-loaded terminals. Expansion module for expansion in connection
with safety- related control components.

CE;cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian); TUV
Rozszerzenie kontaktu nieopdznione
24,0

Zacisk sprezynowy

wtykowy

EN 60204-1;EN 62061;EN ISO 13849-1;VDE 0113-1
0

28T

22.5mm

100.0 mm

120.0 mm

130 g

120 g

-10-55°C

750020 PNOZ s connector (10 pieces)
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PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

751004 PNOZ s Setspring loaded terminals 22,5mm

B 750010 PNOZ s terminator plug ( 10 pieces)
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